
Sports Activities Date Event Time Arrival/Reg.
Cross Country Meet Monday, September 18 4:30 pm 3:45 pm

Soccer Tournament Saturday, September 23 10:00 am 9:30 am

Cheer Camp Saturday, September 30 TBD TBD

Volleyball Tournament Saturday, October 14 8:00 am 7:00 am 

Cheer Competition Friday, February TBD 6:00 pm

Basketball Tournament Saturday, Februrary 17
Sunday, February 18

8:00 am

12:00 pm

Track Meet Wednesday, May 8 8:30 am 8:00 am

Special Activities Date Event Time Arrival/Registration/Notes
FVL Schools Band Camp (Returning Students) Tues. - Wed., August 8-9 9:00 am  -  12:00 pm

FVL Schools Band - Open House Thursday, September 7 6:00  -  8:00 pm

FVL Schools Band - Open House Saturday, September 9 10:00 am  -  12:00 pm

FVL Fall Visits (Grades 5-8) September 11-22
FVL Schools Parent Night Wednesday, September 20 6:00  -  8:00 pm

Foxes Field Day (Grade 4) Wednesday, September 27 8:30-11:00 am & 12:00-2:30 pm Arrive 8:30 AM & Noon
Foxtail Meadow Tour (Grade 2) Thursday, September 28 12:15  -  1:30 pm 12:15 pm arrival time
Foxtail Meadow Tour (Grade 2) Friday, September 29 12:15  -  1:30 pm 12:15 pm arrival time
Foxes Field Day Rain Date (Grade 4) Wednesday, October 4 8:30-11:00 am &12:00-2:30 pm Arrive 8:30 AM & 12:00 PM
Foxtail Meadow Tour Rain Date (Grade 2) Thursday, October 5 12:15 - 1:30 pm 12:15 pm arrival time
8th Grade Student/Parent Welcome Night Wednesday, October 11 4:00  -  8:00 pm Doors open at 4:00 pm

FVL Theatre Wednesday, October 18 9:30 am  &  12:30 pm Arrive 10-15 min. ahead of time
8th Grade Scheduling Night Thursday, November 2 4:30  -  6:30 pm Check fvlhs.org for details
8th Grade Scheduling Night Monday, November 6 4:30  -  6:30 pm Check fvlhs.org for details
5th & 6th Grade Math Bowl Thursday, November 9 6:00 pm Registration at 5:30 pm

7th & 8th Grade Math Bowl Tuesday, November 14 6:00 pm Registration at 5:30 pm

NEW! Fox Trek: STEAM Edition (Grade 5 & 6) Friday, November 17 9:45  -  11:30 am Registration begins at 9:30 am

NEW! Fox Trek: STEAM Edition (Grade 5 & 6) Friday, December 1 9:45  -  11:30 am Registration begins at 9:30 am

FVL Schools & FVL Band Concert Saturday, December 9 11:30 am

FVL Poster Contest (Grades 3-4) Friday, January 12 Guidelines distributed
NEW! Fox Trek: STEAM Edition (Grade 5 & 6) Friday, January 19 9:45  -  11:30 am Registration begins at 9:30 am

NEW! Fox Trek: STEAM Edition (Grade 5 & 6) Thursday, January 25 9:45  -  11:30 am Registration begins at 9:30 am

NEW! Fox Trek: STEAM Edition (Grade 5 & 6) Tuesday, January 30 9:45  -  11:30 am Registration begins at 9:30 am

FVL Musicfest Sunday, February 4 1:00  -  4:30 pm Come any time! 
8th Grade Scheduling Night Tuesday, February 27 4:30  -  6:00 pm Check fvlhs.org for details.
FVL Musical Wednesday, February 28 9:30 am  &  12:30 pm Arrive 10-15 min. ahead of time
FVL Open House Monday, March 4 6:00 - 8:00 pm Doors open at 6:00 pm

FVL Poster Contest Deadline (Grades 3-4) Wednesday, March 27 Prize Patrol visits in late April 
Discover FVL (Grade 7) Wednesday, April 10 9:45 am  -  2:05 pm Registration begins at 9:30 am

Future Freshman Night (Grade 8) Monday, April 29 7:00  -  8:00 pm For parents and students
Foxtail Meadow Tour (Grade 2) Thursday, May 2 12:15  -  1:30 pm 12:15 pm arrival time
Foxtail Meadow Tour (Grade 2) Friday, May 3 12:15  -  1:30 pm 12:15 pm arrival time
Foxtail Meadow Tour Rain Date (Grade 2) Friday, May 10 12:15  -  1:30 pm 12:15 pm arrival time
FVL Schools & FVL Band Concert Sunday, May 12 2:00 pm

FVL Schools & FVL Jazz Concert Monday, May 13 7:00 pm
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Your students are invited 
to join us at various athletic 
events throughout the 
year. Watch your email for 
information on how to sign 
up for FVL Schools Nights! 

The LORD is faithful to all his promises 
and loving toward all he has made.

We are happy to offer additional activities in Art with Jill Dolan (jdolan@fvlhs.org) for grades 1-2 and Science with Ben Stern (bstern@fvlhs.org) for 
grades 1-8. Please contact the referenced teacher for information and registration.
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